12"
18"
24"
Length Wattage Selectable Lumen@4000K Efficacy@4000K
20W/15W/10W
20W/15W/10W
20W/15W/10W
90LM/W

 SCONCE WING
Wall Mount | Architectural LED Linear
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Example: WS-WGA-WTW12
 OPTIONAL FUNCTIONS
Optional Function
QuickShipEME
Emergency - External
Only external 8w or 25w LED emergency driver with
standard indicator available and need field-installed.
Mounting
Horizontal or vertical orientation or surface.. Wall mount
Approvals
cULus listed-Pending
Suitable for damp locations
Designed for indoor use only
5-year limited warranty for parts and components
(Labor not included)
•
•
•
•
DIMENSIONS
9.85"
12"
1.37"
9.85"
18"
1.37"
9.85"
24"
1.37"2"1.21"
1.51"
0.45"
9.85"
*Additional cost and/or lead time on customized fixtures may
apply. Some fixtures require an MOQ. Please contact your
sales rep for more information.
0-10V Dim
D10
120-277V AC, Dims to 10%
120-277V AC, Dim to 1%*
D01
® ®Tested Dimmers: Lutron  Diva-Dvtv, Leviton  IP-710-DL.
Make to Order
 DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
0
30
60
90
120
150
-90
-60
-30
-120
-150
-/+180
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 291.7°
UNIT:cd
C0/180, 357.8 °
C60/240, 355.5 °
C30/210, 357.5 °
C90/270, 96.0 °
Lumens: 1705.34 Lm
Watts: 19.89 W
LPW: 85.73 Lm/W
CCT: 3000K
 SCONCE WING
Wall Mount | Architectural LED Linear
Zonal Flux Diagram
C0 C45 C90 C135 C180Υ
5